
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
F
F
H
H
H

14 14
      7
      2

Makio Okada
Meiwa Iwami Bokujo

Twining

800 7-14

Manno Charlie

Erimo Symphony
Coronado's Quest

Riichi Kondo
Velvet Robe Verbasle            Mitsuru Hashida Northern Farm

Koji OkaKeita Tosaki

1

Dam's dam

51.0

Tayasu Tsuyoshi

Owner
Breeder

Meine Caprice

Moon Ballad

14-7

Total Sold

680

Bracket Q. Quinella

Trifecta

Show
13,559,700

Dam's sire

Gone West           

3

Yuga Kawada

1.13.3

  

221.81

14
9

1.12.3 1 1/21
1.12.0 NS
1.12.0 NK

10

12
8 8
3

12

4

4

5
3

4

Win
Odds

2 1/2

Margin

319.5
8.74

13.3

7

6.2

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Grand Vin(JPN)

Sei Crimson(JPN)

Love Me Blue(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

14th

Sold (Yen) 191,541,500

Exacta

7th 13

9th 15

Admire Sagace(JPN)

4

5th 1

Trainer

14

Jockey

56.0

6

2

7
13

56.0

56.0

4,400,000

57.0

0

56.0

58.0

6
9

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen) 22,000,000

22,000,000
0

8

Position
4c

FP

00

Bk Hs Horse
Sex
Age 3c

7

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

1st 14 Admire Sagace(JPN) 6
1c

Weight
(Kg)

1.11.2 1
7

1.811
3

5
2nd 7 Snow Dragon(JPN)

Ceres Hunt(JPN) 5 NK
4 1

2

1.11.0

3rd
4th 11 Auyantepui(JPN)

3.5
33.36356.05

65.3
1.11.9

1/2

1.12.0 NK135
56.0

1

6
6th 9 Aydin Power(JPN)

River Kintaro(JPN)

Sei Crimson(JPN) 8

8th 5 Algorithm(JPN)3 6
Saimon Road(JPN)8 56.0
Grand Latch(USA)

6
9 436.1

1.13.2 2 1/2
1.12.7 2

51.0 100.2
1156.0

11th 6 Love Me Blue(JPN)
13

9
910th

9
3

516.41/212th 10 Flash Mob(JPN) 143
303.0111.13.513th 8 Summer Wind(JPN)5 59.0 9 11

2 1/21 1 81.14.056.0 69.8

FP

12 Zundamochi(JPN) 56.0       

1st

Sire
Horse

14th 4 Grand Vin(JPN)

Dam
Fuji Kiseki

7

7th

Aydin Power(JPN)

3rd Ceres Hunt(JPN)

4th

5th

12th

Last Tycoon
Meisho Komachi

13th

9th Saimon Road(JPN)

Algorithm(JPN)

10th

11th

Black Tie Affair    

2nd Snow Dragon(JPN)

New England

River Kintaro(JPN)
Kamurogi Dairin

Auyantepui(JPN)

Admire Cozzene

Suda Reef

Suria
6th

Symboli Kris S

Grand Latch(USA)

Big Lovely
Grand Slam          
Latch               

Broad Brush         
Hitch               

Seiki KanedaYasunari Iwata

Noboru Takagi

Eishin Sandy
Battle Gracie

Blushing Groom      
Excel ManagementMikio Matsunaga

Misil

Dyna Capri

Masaru YoneiFuyuki Igarashi

Takaaki Hara Ms Chiyoe Wakabayashi

Makoto Okabe

Wakabayashi BokujoMitsuyuki Miyazaki

Shimizu StudToshiyuki Hattori

Akinori Sawada

Shinya FunakoshiKoji Sekimoto
Horse Care Co. Ltd.Ryo Takamatsu

Hisao Hiromori

Torii BokujoChiaki Hori

Okawa BokujoTaira Wakamatsu
Kimiko Izumi

Naoki Machida

Teruya Tsunoda

Masaru Yonei

Sachiaki KobayashiManato Kurosawa

Toshihiko Inoue

Meadow Oaks Farm LLC & Dr.Frank Justice

4th
33,000,000

0
33,000,000

3,300,000

1,100,000

2,200,000 1,100,000

2,200,000
0

1,070

MOMBETSU 11R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 33,000,000Yen

HOKKAIDO SPRINT CUP (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd 5th

June 12, 2014, 1200m, Dirt Sloppy, Rainy

Amber Shadai

2,330

South Vigorous

Taiki Shuttle Makimoto B.Yuji Iwahashi
Makimoto Bokujo

300
2-14

Kobano Flash

Suda Frau
South Atlantic

Agnes Tachyon

Frauentum

Western Wind

King Kamehameha

Hennessy

Tony Bin

Takaaki Hara

3,383,300
4-8

Higashi Lynx

Masaaki Kuwamura

Informal

Timber Country

Q. Place

Bliss Tosho

10,492,800
2,040

440

Hiroshi Sasano

2-7

14,468,100
7-14

130

14-7-2

Trio
105,406,70028,177,500

2-7-14

Flash Mob(JPN)

14,840

620
7,984,200

240

150

Solona Ebisu

Win
8,069,200

Isola Tosho
Pyro

Sinister Minister
Les Amoureuses

Casual Queen

Shin Wind
Summer Wind(JPN)

Takuya Ono

Mamoru Kato

Nisshin FarmYutaka Etaya

Sun RosenHideki Kakugawa

Shinya Matsui
Masahiro Saito

Yanagawa Bokujo

Koji Maeda

Nissin B

Shadai Farm
Zundamochi(JPN)

Smadoun             Machiavellian       Tomonori Sato

S

Takatoshi Sakai
Heavenly Song Heavenly Music      

Highland Talk       

8

3

9
5
8

Tie Talk

Let It Fly          

4,400,000

6

3,300,000

1.11.4
1.11.3

2c

2 2


